
DC1 Okehampton - Tavistock - Duchy College

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Okehampton, Railway Station (W-bound)
Okehampton, West Street (Stop A)
Sourton, Windard Terrace (S-bound)
Lydford, Dartmoor Inn (SW-bound)
Mary Tavy, War Memorial (S-bound)
Tavistock, Bus Station (Bay 1)
Tavistock, Monksmead (SW-bound)
Gulworthy, Gulworthy Cross (W-bound)
Gunnislake, Cornish Inn (opp)
Downgate, Lower Downgate (NW-bound)
Stoke Climsland, Duchy College (S-bound)

Col
0720
0725
0733
0738
0746
0800
0805
0815
0820
0836
0845

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Cornwall College Days

DC1 Duchy College - Tavistock

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Stoke Climsland, Duchy College (S-bound)
Downgate, Lower Downgate (SE-bound)
Gunnislake, Cornish Inn (N-bound)
Gulworthy, Gulworthy Cross (E-bound)
Tavistock, Monksmead (NE-bound)
Tavistock, Bus Station (Bay 1)

Col
1640
1648
1705
1711
1717
1722

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Cornwall College Days
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