

## Okehampton - Tavistock - Duchy College

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

### **Mondays to Fridays**

	Service Restrictions Col		
Okehampton, Railway Station (W-bound)	0720		
Okehampton, West Street (Stop A)	0725		
Sourton, Windard Terrace (S-bound)	0733		
Lydford, Dartmoor Inn (SW-bound)	0738		
Mary Tavy, War Memorial (S-bound)	0746		
Tavistock, Bus Station (Bay 1)	0800		
Tavistock, Monksmead (SW-bound)	0805		
Gulworthy, Gulworthy Cross (W-bound)	0815		
Gunnislake, Cornish Inn (opp)	0820		
Downgate, Lower Downgate (NW-bound)	0836		
Stoke Climsland, Duchy College (S-bound)	0845		
	Saturdays	Sundays	Bank Holidays
	no service	no service	no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Cornwall College Days

no service no service



# DC<sub>1</sub>

## **Duchy College - Tavistock**

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

## **Mondays to Fridays**

	Saturday	vs Sundays	Bank Holidays
Tavistock, Bus Station (Bay 1)	1722		
Tavistock, Monksmead (NE-bound)	1717		
Gulworthy, Gulworthy Cross (E-bound)	1711		
Gunnislake, Cornish Inn (N-bound)	1705		
Downgate, Lower Downgate (SE-bound)	1648		
Stoke Climsland, Duchy College (S-bound)	1640		
	Service Restrictions Col		

Sundays

Bank Holidays

Service Restrictions: Col - Cornwall College Days